
 

S M L XL
A
B

43
66

46
68

49
70

52
72

www.stedman.euST8820

Seamless Jacket
Hooded jacket for men

Fabric: 75% nylon, 25% ACTIVE-DRY° polyester
Weight: 180 g/m²
Box unit: 24 / carton
multi-colour gradient pattern, scuba hood with centre panel, zipper with metal puller (nickel-free), decorative flatlock seams, raglan sleeves, self-fabric
cuffs and waistband, thumb holes, size and care label in the collar
Counterparts: ST8920 Seamless Jacket

Blue Transition (BLT)
Dark Grey Transition (DGT)
Light Grey Transition (LGT)

Sizes: S-XL
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